
 

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Program: Mortuary Science Year: 2014-2015 

Program Director: Scott Rankin  
 

 

Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Bonnie Pennington General Mgr. 
Schooler Funeral 
Home 

584-6685 bonnie.pennington@carriageservices.com 
 

Lynn Rector Owner 
Rector Funeral 
Home 

674-1314 lrector@amaonline.com 
 

Mike Roberts Owner Parkside Chapel 
363-2300 parkside@wtrt.net 

 

Doug Carmichael Owner 
Carmichael & 
Whatley Funeral 

665-2323 d-carmichael@carmichael-whatley.com 
 

Tyler Carver Owner A to D Mortuary 
353-4944 atodmortuary@yahoo.com 

 

Chuck Robertson VP Robertson Funeral 
Home 

664-1141 c.robertson@amaonline.com 
 

Jake Minton General Mgr. Minton-Chatwell 
Funeral Home 

898-4398 jakemint1@gmail.com 
 

Chad Rhynehart General Mgr. Memorial Park 
Funeral Home 

374-3709 chad.rhynehart@dignitymemorial.com 
 

Candice Shafer General Mgr. Cox Funeral Home 
354-2585 shafer_candace@yahoo.com 

 

Matthew Miller Owner Miller Mortuary 
Services  

763-9411 millermortuary@gmail.com 
 

Brad/Bart Boxwell Owner Boxwell Brothers 
355-8156 brad@boxwellbrothers.com 

 

Ex-Officios: 

Scott Rankin 
Program 
Director 

Amarillo College 
356-3631 jsrankin@actx.edu 

 

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 
354-6070 merowh@actx.edu 

 

Brant Davis Faculty Amarillo College 
354-6035 b0267208@actx.edu 

 

Dr. Kopenits Faculty Amarillo College 
371-5000 mskopenits@actx.edu 

 

Ernesto Olmos Advisor Amarillo College 
354-6007 efolmos@actx.edu 

Jerry Moller Interim VP Amarillo College 
371-5297 jemoller@actx.edu 

 Student Rep Amarillo College 
N/A N/A 
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